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Escarpment Realty, Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated

Georgetown 905-877-4857
Acton 519-853-2600

www.escarpmentrealty.ca

21 La Roche Ave, GTown South - Stunning 3 Bderoom Home on Desirable
Family Friendly Street!! Features Hardwood Floors, Gas Fireplace, Master
Ensuite & W/I Closet and Fully Finished Walk Out Basement!! Call Today for
your personal viewing

$549,900EXCLUSIVE LISTING

115 Dairy Drive, Acton - Well maintained 3 bdrm home on Family
Friendly Street, close to schools, 2.5 stories, finished basement.
Virtual tour, go to www.fontanna.ca

Contact steve@fontanna.ca

FAMILY HOME $429,900

OPEN HOUSESUN 2-4PM

5120 Pineridge Drive, Milton - Custom built 2storey 4 bedroom home on
over 2 acres of mature trees and beautifully landscaped property, hardwood
floors throughout, A MUST SEE.

Bruce Hayward • 416-910-3985
www.brucethemoose.ca

COUNTRY LIVING AT ITS BEST $798,500
NEW PRICE

floors throughout, A MUST SEE.

192 Barber Drive - Exceptional ideal family home.3
bedroom on a premium lot, new everything.

TOTALLY UPGRADED! $489,000

Bruce Hayward • 416-910-3985
www.brucethemoose.ca

NEW LISTING

OPEN HOUSESUN 2-4PM

your personal viewing

$614,900

OPEN HOUSESUN 2-4PM
13556 Fourth Line Halton Hills - 3bdrm bungalow close
to town, large private lot, double car shop, custom kitchen
with quartz, new roof, master with en-suite. Don’t miss this
Sunday’s open house!!

Contact steve@fontanna.ca

1.4 ACRES

115 Dairy Drive, Acton
Friendly Street, close to schools, 2.5 stories, finished basement.
Virtual tour

38 Jolana Cres, Georgetown - Rare Bungaloft in
Georgetown South, Main floor Living. 3 Bdrm’s, hardwood
throughout, country view. Go to www.fontanna.ca for
virtual tour!

Contact steve@fontanna.ca

BUNGALOFT $599,900

SOLD!
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New Home Georgetown South, 2100 square foot, 4
bedroom home, includes walkout on premium lot with
pond view.

Bruce Hayward • 416-910-3985
www.brucethemoose.ca

EXCLUSIVE $619,900

Spacious 2 bedroom Condo, open concept, living/
dining room with great views.

Bruce Hayward • 416-910-3985
www.brucethemoose.ca

THE SANDS 20 MCFARLANE DRIVE $339,900
NEW LISTING

OPEN HOUSESAT & SUN 2-4PM

Sarah Brophy • 905-699-3687
sarah.brophy@live.ca

Visit…RealEstateActon.ca for more info...

• Spacious home on 0.65 acres
• Huge sunroom with great views!

• 2420 sf, 4 Br, Great layout
• Quiet Brown’s Crescent backs onto school

$565,000NEW NEW $499,900

Open House Saturday 2-4 pm 9606 32 Sideroad, Halton Hills

ROY BROCK
Sales Representative

WeBSite: www.roybrock.ca
email addReSS: rbrock@iprorealty.com

diReCt line: 416-768-1721

3 Bedroomdetached
with Finished Basement.

Extremely Beautiful Family Home Close To Parks And Trails,
Fully Renovated On A Quiet Child Friendly Court. Open Concept
DesignWith A Brand New Custom Quartz Island, Barzotti Kitchen
Cupboards And Modern Backsplash With A Side Door Leading
Out To The 2 Tiered Deck. Combination Living/Dining Has A
Large Picture Window Overlooking The Private And Fenced Yard.
Gorgeous Dark Plank Hardwood Throughout. Finished Basement
With Gas Fireplace And Above Grade Window.

ROY bROck
Buy • Sell • Save

416.768.1721
Call or text SAVE to

Sales Representative

www.roybrock.ca

askAida.ca • aidaglazin@outlook.com
416-998-2005
360 GUELPH STREET, GEORGETOWN, ONTARIO

FOR SALE

30HESLOPROAD, #34 –MILTON

SOLDOVERASKING

32WilloughbyWay–Georgetown
$689,900

Beautiful, Spacious, Great Layout With Over
2752 Sq.Ft On A Desirable Street In Sought
After Stewart's Mill. Heated Inground Pool
In A Fully Landscaped Yard. Open Concept,
Kitchen Overlooks Inground Pool And Patio
Area. 4 Bdrms, 3 Baths Plus Loft/Den Area
OnUpper Level, And SoMuchMore!

27BrockStreet,Acton
$294,000

Private Park Like Yard Overlooking Creek! This Starter
Home Is Perfect For 1st Time Buyers Or Anyone
Looking To Downsize. This Home Has Character,
Charm, Great Curb Appeal, With A Great Location!
2 Bdrms, 1 Bath, Finished Basement. Hrdwd Flrs, Gas
Fireplace,W/OToDeck. Lower LevelColdRm, Finished
Front mud room. All In The Quaint Hamlet Of Acton!

MississaugaRoad–Caledon
$22,500,000.00

Location Location Location - Opportunity For
Developer - Possible Future Development Area.
69.84 Acres. New Alloa School Currently Being
Built Across The Street. In The Area Of Future
Highway. Currently Zoned A-1. Property listed
Under 2MLSNumbers:W3162659&W3162741.
PROPERTIES TOBE SOLDTOGETHER.

15HamiltonCres–Georgetown-$729,900

OPENHOUSE:SATAPRIL25&SUN•APRIL262-4PM

THIS ONE HAS IT ALL!!! On one of the most desirable streets in Georgetown South. Inground heated
pool, hot tub, finished basement, pot lighting, upgraded kitchen – w/custom island/kitchen table, over-sized
landscaped lot, hardwood flooring, beautiful corner gas fireplace in family room… the list goes on, and on!

OPENHOUSE:SATAPRIL25
&SUNAPRIL262-4PM


